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Cameron Peak Fire Progression
2020-08-13   1,457 growth ac    1,457 total ac

2020-08-14   2,898 growth ac    4,355 total ac

2020-08-15   1,397 growth ac    5,751 total ac

2020-08-16   5,584 growth ac   11,335 total ac

2020-08-17   2,691 growth ac   14,026 total ac

2020-08-19   2,423 growth ac   16,449 total ac

2020-08-20     140 growth ac   16,590 total ac

2020-08-21     642 growth ac   17,231 total ac

2020-08-22   1,040 growth ac   18,271 total ac

2020-08-23   1,835 growth ac   20,107 total ac

2020-08-24     895 growth ac   21,002 total ac

2020-08-25   1,622 growth ac   22,623 total ac

2020-08-26     202 growth ac   22,826 total ac

2020-08-27     124 growth ac   22,950 total ac

2020-08-28      56 growth ac   23,006 total ac

2020-08-29       6 growth ac   23,012 total ac

2020-08-30       9 growth ac   23,021 total ac

2020-09-01      14 growth ac   23,036 total ac

2020-09-02     100 growth ac   23,135 total ac

2020-09-03     767 growth ac   23,903 total ac

2020-09-04     572 growth ac   24,475 total ac

2020-09-05   9,813 growth ac   34,288 total ac

2020-09-06  24,687 growth ac   58,975 total ac

2020-09-07  41,739 growth ac  100,714 total ac

2020-09-12     110 growth ac  100,824 total ac

2020-09-16     572 growth ac  101,396 total ac

2020-09-20   1,439 growth ac  102,835 total ac

2020-09-21     373 growth ac  103,208 total ac

2020-09-22     122 growth ac  103,329 total ac

2020-09-24     379 growth ac  103,708 total ac

2020-09-25   6,232 growth ac  109,940 total ac

2020-09-26  11,649 growth ac  121,589 total ac

2020-09-28   1,764 growth ac  123,354 total ac

2020-09-29     407 growth ac  123,760 total ac

2020-09-30     339 growth ac  124,099 total ac

2020-10-01     327 growth ac  124,426 total ac

2020-10-02     539 growth ac  124,965 total ac

2020-10-03     121 growth ac  125,086 total ac

2020-10-04     324 growth ac  125,410 total ac

2020-10-05   1,579 growth ac  126,989 total ac

2020-10-06     915 growth ac  127,904 total ac

2020-10-07   2,177 growth ac  130,081 total ac

2020-10-08   1,415 growth ac  131,495 total ac

2020-10-10   1,913 growth ac  133,409 total ac

2020-10-12     405 growth ac  133,813 total ac

2020-10-13     558 growth ac  134,371 total ac

2020-10-16  38720 growth ac  172,612 total ac

2020-10-17  14966 growth ac  187,578 total ac

2020-10-18  15699 growth ac  203,277 total ac

2020-10-19  353 growth ac  203,630 total ac

2020-10-20  1441 growth ac  205,071 total ac

2020-10-21 1008 growth ac 206,079 total ac

2020-10-22 966 growth ac 207,045 total ac

2020-10-24 1175 growth ac 208220 total ac

2020-10-25 443 growth ac 208,663 total ac

2020-11-01  250 growth ac  208,913 total ac

?§ Cameron Peark Fire Origin

Thompson Zone Fire Progression
2020-10-22 1555 growth ac 1555 total ac

2020-10-24 2189 growth ac  3744 total ac

2020-10-25 602  growth ac  4,346 total ac

2020-11-01  543 growth ac  4,889 total ac

World Hillshade

4,897 acres from
 MMA Perimeter 11/06/2020 @ 1408

Thompson Zone
WY-MRF-000408

208,913 acres from
 MMA Perimeter 11/06/2020 @ 1348

Cameron Peak
CO-ARF-000636
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